
 

 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Punjab & Sind Bank 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  PSB 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2016  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 

up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 

Securities or Warrants? 
No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 

which depository receipts are issued? 
No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 

Voting Rights? 
No  

 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

1 3188227

75 

0 0 318822

775 

79.62 3188

2277

5 

0 318

822

775 

79.62 0 79.62 10134

5229 

31.79   31882277

5 



 

 

 
 

 

B Public 13682

3 

8158825

2 

0 0 815882

52 

20.38 8158

8252 

0 815

882

52 

20.38 0 20.38  0.00   81581579 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total 13682

4 

4004110

27 

0 0 400411

027 

100.00 4004

1102

7 

0 400

411

027 

100.0

0 

0 100.00 10134

5229 

25.31   40040435

4 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

) 

 1 31882

2775 

0 0 318822

775 

79.62 31882

2775 

0 318

822

775 

79.62 0 79.62 1013

4522

9 

31.7

9 

  31882277

5 

 President of 

India 

ZZZZ

Z999

9Z 

 31882

2775 

0 0 318822

775 

79.62 31882

2775 

0 318

822

775 

79.62 0 79.62 1013

4522

9 

31.7

9 

  31882277

5 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 1 31882

2775 

0 0 318822

775 

79.62 31882

2775 

0 318

822

775 

79.62 0 79.62 1013

4522

9 

31.7

9 

  31882277

5 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 

 

 
 

 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 1 31882

2775 

0 0 318822

775 

79.62 31882

2775 

0 318

822

775 

79.62 0 79.62 1013

4522

9 

31.7

9 

  31882277

5 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 



 

 

 
 

 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 21 67141

75 

0 0 671417

5 

1.68 67141

75 

0 671

417

5 

1.68 0 1.68  0.00   6714175 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 20 43144

813 

0 0 431448

13 

10.78 43144

813 

0 431

448

13 

10.78 0 10.78  0.00   43144813 

 Life 

Insurance 

Corporation 

of India 

AAA

CL05

82H 

0 42014

177 

0 0 420141

77 

10.49 42014

177 

0 420

141

77 

10.49 0 10.49  0.00   42014177 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 41 49858

988 

0 0 498589

88 

12.46 49858

988 

0 498

589

88 

12.46 0 12.46 0 0.00   49858988 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

3 Non-  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 



 

 

 
 

 

institutions 

a Individuals -  12754

7 

24846

815 

0 0 248468

15 

6.20 24846

815 

0 248

468

15 

6.20 0 6.20 0 0.00 0 0.00 24840142 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 12748

0 

20999

911 

0 0 209999

11 

5.24 20999

911 

0 209

999

11 

5.24 0 5.24  0.00   20993238 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 67 38469

04 

0 0 384690

4 

0.96 38469

04 

0 384

690

4 

0.96 0 0.96  0.00   3846904 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 9235 68824

49 

0 0 688244

9 

1.72 68824

49 

0 688

244

9 

1.72 0 1.72  0.00   6882449 

 Trust  9 28092

2 

0 0 280922 0.07 28092

2 

0 280

922 

0.07 0 0.07  0.00   280922 

 Hindu 

Undivided 

Family 

 7266 11544

86 

0 0 115448

6 

0.29 11544

86 

0 115

448

6 

0.29 0 0.29  0.00   1154486 

 Non Resident 

Indians(Non 

 364 19903

1 

0 0 199031 0.05 19903

1 

0 199

031 

0.05 0 0.05  0.00   199031 



 

 

 
 

 

Repat) 

 Non Resident 

Indians 

(Repat) 

 729 68383

8 

0 0 683838 0.17 68383

8 

0 683

838 

0.17 0 0.17  0.00   683838 

 Clearing 

Members 

 264 77489

9 

0 0 774899 0.19 77489

9 

0 774

899 

0.19 0 0.19  0.00   774899 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 603 37892

73 

0 0 378927

3 

0.95 37892

73 

0 378

927

3 

0.95 0 0.95  0.00   3789273 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 13678

2 

31729

264 

0 0 317292

64 

7.92 31729

264 

0 317

292

64 

7.92 0 7.92 0 0.00   31722591 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 13682

3 

81588

252 

0 0 815882

52 

20.38 81588

252 

0 815

882

52 

20.38 0 20.38 0 0.00   81581579 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

19 2402 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


