- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Punjab & Sind Bank
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PSB
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2016
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid	No	
	up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	
	Securities or Warrants?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No	
	otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No	
	Voting Rights?		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)					No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted phare	Numl Lock sha (X	ed in res	SI plec oth encu	nber of hares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII) <u>As a % of</u> (A+B+C2)		of Votii <u>Rights</u> Clas eg:y	ng Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	(including <u>Warrants)</u> (X)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	<u>(XIV)</u>
A	Promoter & Promoter Group		3188227 75	0	0	318822 775		3188 2277 5		318 822 775	79.62	0		10134 5229	31.79			31882277 5

В	Public	13682 3	8158825 2	0		815882 52		8158 8252		815 882	20.38	0	20.38		0.00		81581579
		-						0_0_		52							
С	Non	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 0	0.00	0
	Promoter-																
	Non Public																
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
	underlying																
	DRs																
C2	Shares held	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
	by																
	Employee																
	Trusts																
	Total	13682	4004110	0	0	400411	100.00	4004	0	400	100.0	0	100.00	10134	25.31		40040435
		4	27			027		1102		411	0			5229			4
								7		027							

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votii	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ch class	of secu		Shares	g,asa%		ked in		nares	equity
	Shareholders	_	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate	_	(IX)		Underlying	assuming	sha	ares		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	up	shares	Depository	held	d as per SCRR,	_				Outstanding	full	()	(II)		erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII = IV+V+VI)	1957	_				convertible securities	conversion of	-			mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(V)	(VI)	10+0+01)	1957	No of	Voting Ri	ahts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	Asa	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of	1000	voung na	gins	a % of	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of	(a)	% of	(////)
				(,				(A+B+C2)				Total	(X)	as a	(/	total	1-7	total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	. ,	percentage		Shar		share	
									X	Ŷ	al	rights		of diluted		es		s held	
														share capital)	-	held (b)		(b)	
														(XI) =	-	(0)			
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Individuals/Hi	i	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	ů O	0.00	0	0.00			0
u			U	U	U	U	U	0.00	U	U I	V	0.00	0	0.00	U	0.00			0
	ndu undivided	ŀ																	
	Family																		
b	Central		1	31882	0	0	318822	79.62	31882	0		79.62	0	79.62	1013	31.7			31882277
	Government/			2775			775		2775		822				4522	9			5
	State										775				0	-			c .
											115				9				
	Government(s																		
	President of	ZZZZ		31882	0	0	318822	79.62	31882	0	318	79.62	0	79.62	1013	31.7			31882277
	India	Z999		2775			775		2775		822				4522	9			5
				2113			115		2113							/			5
		9Z	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	775	0.00		0.00	9	0.00			0
с	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	(specify)																		
	Sub-Total	1	1	31882	0	0	318822	79.62	31882	0	318	79.62	0	79.62	1013	31.7			31882277
	(A)(1)			2775			775		2775		822				4522	9			5
	(1)(1)			2113			115				775				9				
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Individuals		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
u	indi viduais	1	<u> </u>	9	~	~	~	0.00	5	~	0	0.00	۲ ۲	0.00	0	5.00			0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	(Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)															
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
с	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0		0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)		31882 2775	0	0	318822 775	79.62	31882 2775	0	318 822 775		0	79.62	1013 4522 9		31882277 5

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957		ch class		nts held in ırities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha	ber of ares (II)	Si plea oth encu	nber of hares Iged or erwise Imbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as a % of Total	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (No t	As a % of total	(XIV)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0

с	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		21	67141 75	0	0	671417 5	1.68	67141 75	0	671 417 5	1.68	0	1.68		0.00		6714175
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		20	43144 813	0	0	431448 13	10.78	43144 813	0	431 448 13	10.78	0	10.78		0.00		43144813
	Life Insurance Corporation of India	AAA CL05 82H		42014 177	0	0	420141 77	10.49	42014 177	0	420 141 77	10.49	0	10.49		0.00		42014177
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		41	49858 988	0	0	498589 88	12.46	49858 988	0	498 589 88	12.46	0	12.46	0	0.00		49858988
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
3	Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0 0.	0 0

institution	IS																	
a Individual	ls -	12754 7	24846 815	0	0	248468 15	6.20	24846 815	0	248 468 15	6.20	0	6.20	0	0.00	0	0.00	24840142
i Individual shareholde holding nominal si capital up Rs. 2 lakh	ers hare to	12748 0	20999 911	0	0	209999 11	5.24	20999 911	0	209 : 999 11	5.24	0	5.24		0.00			20993238
ii Individual sharehold holding nominal si capital in excess of 2 lakhs.	l ers hare	67	38469 04	0	0	384690 4	0.96	38469 04	0	384 690 4	0.96	0	0.96		0.00			3846904
b NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
c Employee Trusts	;	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
d Overseas Depositor (holding I (balancing figure)	ORs)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
e Any Other (specify)	r	9235	68824 49	0	0	688244 9	1.72	68824 49	0	688 244 9	1.72	0	1.72		0.00			6882449
Trust		9	28092 2	0	0	280922	0.07	28092 2	0	280 922	0.07	0	0.07		0.00			280922
Hindu Undivideo Family	1	7266	11544 86	0	0	115448 6	0.29	11544 86	0	115 448 6	0.29	0	0.29		0.00			1154486
Non Resid Indians(N		364	19903 1	0	0	199031	0.05	19903 1	0	199 031	0.05	0	0.05		0.00			199031

Repat)														
Non Resident	729	68383 0	0	683838	0.17	68383	0	683	0.17	0	0.17		0.00	683838
Indians		8				8		838						
(Repat)														
Clearing	264	774890	0	774899	0.19	77489	0	774	0.19	0	0.19		0.00	774899
Members		9				9		899						
Bodies	603	37892 0	0	378927	0.95	37892	0	378	0.95	0	0.95		0.00	3789273
Corporate		73		3		73		927						
								3						
Sub-Total	13678	31729 0	0	317292	7.92	31729	0	317	7.92	0	7.92	0	0.00	31722591
(B)(3)	2	264		64		264		292						
								64						
Total Public	13682	81588 0	0	815882	20.38	81588	0	815	20.38	0	20.38	0	0.00	81581579
Shareholding	3	252		52		252		882						
(B)=								52						
(B)(1)+(B)(2)														
+(B)(3)														

of the	(11)	aharat									ts held in	No. of						
	()	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			nares	equity
Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(1	X)		Underlying	g, as a %	sha			lged or	shares held in
(1)		(111)												(^)			dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	<u></u>	1957					securities	conversion					ed form
			s held				As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
			(IV)													(No		(Not Applicable)
							(****)	0/	0/	T -4		(^)				د ap		Арріїсаціе)
									V		rights		percentage		es	pli	s held	
								~	-	•••					held	са		
																ble	appiic able)	
													(XI)			,	able)	
Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
		-	-	-	-			-	-	-		-						-
		0	0	0	<u>^</u>	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	2	0.00		0.00			2
		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
Benefit Trust																		
under SEBI																		
· ·																		
Regulations,																		
2014)																		
,		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
		0	Ŭ	•	0	Č	0.00	Ũ	C	Ŭ	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
-																		
C)=																		
	(<i>v</i>) Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust under SEBI Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 014) Cotal Non- bromoter- Jon Public hareholding	Ø Custodian/DR Iolder Employee Benefit Trust under SEBI Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 014) Yotal Non- Promoter- Non Public hareholding C)=	() (III) Custodian/DR 0 Iolder 0 Employee 0 Senefit Trust under SEBI Share based Employee Senefit) Regulations, 0 14) Yotal Non- romoter- Non Public hareholding C)=	(l) up equity share s held (lV) Custodian/DR 0 Custodian/DR 0 Iolder 0 Comployee 0 Senefit Trust under SEBI 0 Share based 0 Comployee 0 Senefit) 0 Cegulations, 014) 0 Yotal Non- romoter- Non Public hareholding C)= 0	(l) up shares equity held share (V) share (V	(i) (iii) up shares Depository equity held Receipts share (V) (V) share (V) (V) Share (V) (V) Share share (V) (V) Share (V) (V)	(i) (iii)	$(l) \qquad (ll) \qquad (ll) \qquad (u) \qquad (u$	$(l) \qquad (ll) \qquad (ll) \qquad (u) \qquad (u$	$(l) \qquad (l) $	$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	$ \begin{pmatrix} 0 \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\$	(i) up shares Depository (VIII.e) d aspentition assuming convertible (VIII.e) share (V) (V) (V) (V) SCRR, 1957 Total as convertible (III.e) convertible (III.e) convertible (III.e) assuming convertible (III.e) (III.e) assuming convertible (III.e) (IIII.e) (IIII.e) (I	$ \begin{pmatrix} 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0 \\ 0$		$ \left(\begin{array}{c c c c c c } \hline (l) & \begin{array}{c c c c } \hline u & y & shares & Depository & VIII_{a} & d as personal system of the share & (V) & (VI) & According & According & According & Convertible & Iull & Convertible & Iull & Convertible & Iull & Convertible & Convert$

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table II- Unclaim Details

	en here along with details such as number of shareholders, uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

	en here along with details such as number of shareholders, uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held
19	2402

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %